Good Luck
finding these
ones mate!
TELL US HOW MANY EASTER EGGS
ARE IN THE CATALOGUE TO WIN*
 489 Mountain Highway, Bayswater, VIC 3153
Email: info@plumberschoice.com.au  •  Ph: (03) 9720 8274 M

4/200 Woodpark Road, Smithfield, NSW
Or shop Trade Only the way that suits you...
How to Order
We're able to tailor
our service to suit
your needs.
Our knowledgeable
staff will take your
order.
Call Sales
03 9720 8274
DOWNLOAD
Order
on our
NEW App
Order
Anytime,
Anywhere
Code: 5541
The m
ost versatile pipe clip on the market
• Suits any pipe up
to 60mm
• With preloaded HEX
screw & cable tie
Every bag comes
with a FREE 1/4 INCH
MAGNETIC NUT SETTER
100
B A G
FREE
PATENT PENDING
For Timber &
Metal Fixing
Shop
Trade Only
Anywhere
Anytime!
Find every
"Trade Only egg"
across the whole
issue and go in the
draw to win
NEW
www.plumberschoice.com.auAll prices include GSTSame day delivery for Sydney and Melbourne Metro2 3
• �Suitable for Cold, Hot & Potable Water
• Approved for Natural Gas, Butane & LPG
• Class 3  AGA 9184 G
• AS4623 – 2008
• �Temp Range: -10c to 150c
• �Pressure Rating: 2000kPa
150m
Code: 5633
$39.74
INC. GST
50m
Code: 5632
$20.72
INC. GST
Nylon Thread
Seal Cord